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 1,498.2917 

 544.5201 

 14.1829 

 190.8585 

 2,216.6903 

 181.6572 

 2,047.9400 

 2,069.3579 

 1,976.9789 

 16.9813 

 2,604.9516 

 113.8982 

 1,331.4682 

 0.8782 

 0.5325 

 1.9356 

 286.1650 

 6,593.7087 

 265.8506 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,475.8173 

 536.3523 

 13.9702 

 187.9956 

 2,183.4399 

 178.9323 

 2,017.2209 

 2,038.3175 

 1,947.3242 

 16.7266 

 2,565.8773 

 112.1897 

 1,311.4962 

 0.8650 

 0.5245 

 1.9066 

 281.8725 

 6,494.8031 

 261.8628 

 1,520.7661 

 552.6879 

 14.3956 

 193.7214 

 2,249.9407 

 184.3821 

 2,078.6591 

 2,100.3983 

 2,006.6336 

 17.2360 

 2,644.0259 

 115.6067 

 1,351.4402 

 0.8914 

 0.5405 

 1.9646 

 290.4575 

 6,692.6143 

 269.8384 
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